

Tarot 77 presents the 2024 Issaquah Film Festival

Tarot 77 in partnership with the City of Issaquah will present the Issaquah Film Festival at the Regal Issaquah Highlands on August 3 - 4.

ISSAQUAH, WA, UNITED STATES, June 21, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Issaguah Film Festival is thrilled to announce its return for the second year, promising an unforgettable celebration of up-and-coming filmmakers set against the picturesque backdrop of Issaquah, Washington! Now in its 2nd year, the festival will be held from August 3rd to August 4th, film enthusiasts, industry professionals, and community members are invited to immerse themselves in a diverse selection of compelling films and engaging networking opportunities.

The Issaquah Film Festival is dedicated to showcasing the best in independent cinema across the Pacific Northwest by providing a platform for emerging and established filmmakers to share their stories.

For more information about Issaquah Film Festival 2024 visit the website at <u>www.tarot77entertainment.com/issaq</u> <u>uahfilmfestival</u>



Visit tarot77entertainment.com/issaquahfilmfestival for more information.



Visit tarot77entertainment.com/issaquahfilmfestival for more information.

The Issaquah Film Festival is accepting submissions via FilmFreeway before July 1st, 2024. To learn more about submitting to the Festival visit <u>https://filmfreeway.com/IssaquahFilmFest</u>

For future releases and updates about the films, sponsors, events, and deadlines, please follow <u>https://www.instagram.com/issaquahfilm/</u>

Tarot 77 Entertainment in partnership with the City of Issaquah presents the 2024 Issaquah Film Festival. Along with our sponsors Grand Ridge Plaza, Visit Issaquah, 425 Magazine, and Influence the Choice.

Logan Sarzalejo Tarot 77 Entertainment tarot77entertainment@gmail.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/720667840

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.